
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

24 

54 

73 

99 

72 

90 

46 

40 

67 

8 

286 

11 

Name 

Felix Pollmann-Schweckhorst 

Christian Schmitt 

Robin Beck 

Marc Stephan 

Predrag Alber 

Daniel Lueb 

Eduard Wechsel 

Manuel Bücker 

Hans Andersen 

Adriane Polak 

Martin Exner 

Martin Günter 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:31.456 

10:37.049 

10:50.334 

10:56.908 

10:57.421 

11:01.951 

11:06.704 

11:06.748 

11:59.869 

12:17.772 

8:52.703 

Diff 

5.593 

18.878 

25.452 

25.965 

30.495 

35.248 

35.292 

1:28.413 

1:46.316 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

5.593 

13.285 

6.574 

0.513 

4.530 

4.753 

0.044 

53.121 

17.903 

Best Tm 

1:43.837 

1:44.517 

1:46.814 

1:47.984 

1:47.273 

1:48.102 

1:48.892 

1:49.615 

1:57.775 

2:01.349 

1:43.536 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.593 

Avg. Speed 

142,573 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.837 

Best Speed 

144,503 

Best Lap by 

24 - Felix Pollmann-Schweckhors
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DUNN RACING - Sportfahrertraining 
06.05.2015. 

Race - SSP 600 ROOKIES 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:27:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.5.2015. 10:25 


